Stagione agonistica 2009/2010

CLASSIFICA DI MERITO

CATEGORIA : SENIOR

punti
1° Rinaldi Claudio 34
2° Rainolter Cecilia 6
CATEGORIA : JUNIOR "A"
1° Viviani Elena 170
2°  Compagnoni Matteo 147
3° Peretti Lucia 81
4°  Anzi Roberto 55
5° Secchi Debora 34
6° Giordano Giulia 3
CATEGORIA : JUNIOR "B"
punti
1° Valcepina Arianna 238
2° Compagnoni Francesca 131
3° Anzi Marco 3
4° Del Pistoia Laura 0
CATEGORIA : JUNIOR "C"
punti
1° Antonioli Asia 225
2° Giacomelli Tomas 160
3° Gurini Massimo 121
4°  Martinelli Nicola 18
5° Carnini Corinne. 8
6° Secchi Eugenio 0
6° Sosio Desiree 0
CATEGORIA : JUNIOR "D"
punti
1° Martinelli Nicole 233
2° Giordano Marco 212
3° Antonioli Mattia 93
4°  Anzi Valentina 78
5° Marinelli Sofia 30
6° De Gasperi Monia 23
6° Rini llenia 23
8° Anzi Fabio 9
9° Mazzaglia Viola 8
9° Peretti Martino 8
10° Clementi Michele 0
10° Santelli Michelle 0



1°
20
30
4°
5o
6°
70
g°
ge
10°
11°
11°
13°
13°
13°
13°
13°

1°
20
30
40
5o
6°
-

1°
20
30
4
5o

Stagione agonistica 2009/2010

CLASSIFICA DI MERITO

CATEGORIA : JUNIOR "E"

Bellotti Alessia
Marinelli Pietro
Confortola Gloria
Leombruno Giuseppe
Bormetti Michela
Fagone Aaron

Falusi Lucrezia
Alberti Damiano
Canclini Diego
Santelli Chiara
Barbalace Maria Elena
Pozzi Alessandro
Castellazzi Maria
Franceschetti Stefano
Rocca Denise
Scherini Chiara

Sosio Valentina

CATEGORIA : JUNIOR "F"

Bresciani Giorgia
Anzi Luca
Spechenhauser Luca
Romani Alessia

Busi Lucia

Rodigari Francesca
Rini Ines

CATEGORIA : PROMOZIONALE

De Piazza Viola
Magarotto Rebecca
Confortola Elisa
Spechenhauser Anna
Liccardo Serena

punti

115
103

=
[N

OO O0OO0OOFrRF WO

punti

144
72
63
60
52
46
12

punti

102
63
47
37
26



