Stagione agonistica 2009/2010

CLASSIFICA DI MERITO

1° 2°	CATEGORIA : SENIOR Rinaldi Claudio Rainolter Cecilia		punti 34 6
1° 2° 3° 4° 5° 6°	Compagnoni Matteo Peretti Lucia Anzi Roberto	"A"	170 147 81 55 34 3
1° 2° 3° 4°	Compagnoni Francesca	"B"	punti 238 131 3 0
1° 2° 3° 4° 5° 6°	CATEGORIA : JUNIOR Antonioli Asia Giacomelli Tomas Gurini Massimo Martinelli Nicola Carnini Corinne. Secchi Eugenio Sosio Desiree	"C"	punti 225 160 121 18 8 0
1° 2° 3° 4° 5° 6° 8° 9° 10° 10°	CATEGORIA: JUNIOR Martinelli Nicole Giordano Marco Antonioli Mattia Anzi Valentina Marinelli Sofia De Gasperi Monia Rini Ilenia Anzi Fabio Mazzaglia Viola Peretti Martino Clementi Michele Santelli Michelle	"D"	punti 233 212 93 78 30 23 23 9 8 8 0 0

Stagione agonistica 2009/2010

CLASSIFICA DI MERITO

CATE	GORIA	: JUNIOR	"E"
------	-------	----------	-----

5° Liccardo Serena

	OATEGORIA. GORIOR E	punti
13°	Barbalace Maria Elena Pozzi Alessandro Castellazzi Maria	115 103 87 46 18 12 11 6 5 3 1 1 0 0 0
	CATEGORIA : JUNIOR "F"	punti
1°	Bresciani Giorgia	144
2°	Anzi Luca	72
3°	Spechenhauser Luca	63
4°	Romani Alessia	60
5°	Busi Lucia	52
6° 7°	Rodigari Francesca Rini Ines	46 12
	CATEGORIA: PROMOZIONALE	punti
1°	De Piazza Viola	102
2°	Magarotto Rebecca	63
3°	Confortola Elisa	47
4°	Spechenhauser Anna	37

26